Monitorler

2R A

23

21

23

24

27

34

23

24

23

27

24

24

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,80 USD

75,90 USD

86,90 USD

94,60 USD

123,20
usb

337,70
usb

83,60 USD

85,80 USD

86,90 USD

3.628,90
TL

3.905,00
TL

108,90
usb



27

23.

27

23.

27

23.

32

31.

31.

31.

21.

34

34

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Samsung

Asus

13.

118,80
usb

118,80
usb

.270,00

TL

159,50
usb

163,90
usb

165,00
usb

.085,00

TL

198,00
usb

247,50
usb

270,60
usb

308,00
usb

640,00
TL

693,00
usb



